
生ごみ処理機助成制度

生ごみ処理機助成制度 生ごみ処理機助成金額(上限） 生ごみ処理機助成比率(上限）No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

北海道

札幌市
中央区

札幌市
白石区
札幌市
豊平区

札幌市
厚別区
札幌市
手稲区
札幌市
清田区

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

札幌市北区

札幌市南区

札幌市東区

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%札幌市西区

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%室蘭市

あり 10000円 50%釧路市

あり 15000円 50%帯広市

あり 20000円 50%北見市

あり 20000円 50%岩見沢市

あり 25000円 50%網走市

あり 30000円 50%苫小牧市

あり 20000円 50%芦別市

あり 30000円 60%根室市

あり 20000円 50%千歳市

あり 20000円 50%北広島市


