## 生ごみ処理機助成制度

No	北海道	生ごみ処理機助成制度	生ごみ処理機助成金額(上限)	生ごみ処理機助成比率(上限)
1	札幌市 中央区	あり	20000円	50%
2	札幌市北区	あり	20000円	50%
3	札幌市東区	あり	20000円	50%
4	札幌市 白石区	あり	20000円	50%
5	札幌市 豊平区	あり	20000円	50%
6	札幌市南区	あり	20000円	50%
7	札幌市西区	あり	20000円	50%
8	札幌市 厚別区	あり	20000円	50%
9	札幌市 手稲区	あり	20000円	50%
10	札幌市 清田区	あり	20000円	50%
11	室蘭市	あり	20000円	50%
12	釧路市	あり	10000円	50%
13	帯広市	あり	15000円	50%
14	北見市	あり	20000円	50%
15	岩見沢市	あり	20000円	50%
16	網走市	あり	25000円	50%
17	苫小牧市	あり	30000円	50%
18	芦別市	あり	20000円	50%
19	根室市	あり	30000円	60%
20	千歳市	あり	20000円	50%
21	北広島市	あり	20000円	50%